
 
 
 

 

Forest Lakes Fire District 
APRIL 2019 

General Fund Financial Packet Cover Sheet   
 

           

April 2019: 83.3% 
          
Monthly Revenue:  $   124,484.94  YTD Revenue   $    1,065,080.16  =  77.4%      
 
Monthly Expenses: $     61,771.72  YTD Expenses $       870,874.00  =  63.3%   
 
Monthly Net Gain/Loss: $ 62,713.22 YTD Net Gain/Loss: $ 194,206.16 
 
End of Month Cash Balance:  $ 522,917.60 
  

 
 

ATTACHED: 
 
 Cash Flow Projection Chart 

 Budget vs Actual Expanded Quickbooks Report Monthly  

 Budget vs Actual Expanded Quickbooks Report YTD 

 Monthly Statement of Net Assets (balance sheet) Quickbooks Report 

 Monthly Register of Warrants Detail Quickbooks Report  

 Monthly Register of Deposits Detail Quickbooks Report 

 Reconciliation Summary Quickbooks Report 

 Reconciliation Detail Quickbooks Report 

 Coconino County Treasurer Monthly Bank Statement 

 Bank Of America Credit Card Statement  

 Wells Fargo Credit Card Statement  

 Monthly Vacation/Sick Leave Accrual Report 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Forest Lakes Fire District
FY 18-19 Cash Flow Projections
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$306,464.00

Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18
Actual Actual Actual

Income $38,514.11 $15,960.56 $60,058.87
Expense $108,856.27 $56,033.70 $98,241.25
Income% 3.05% 1.27% 4.76%

Expense% 8.44% 4.34% 7.61%

Cash Balance $236,121.37 $196,048.23 $157,865.85

Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18
Actual Actual Actual

Income $316,626.19 $120,484.59 $301,208.63
Expense $91,570.66 $126,169.29 $100,125.80
Income% 25.11% 9.55% 23.89%

Expense% 7.10% 9.78% 7.76%

Cash Balance $382,921.38 $377,347.49 $579,756.38

Jan-19 Feb-19 Mar-19
Actual Actual Actual

Income $48,153.77 $20,730.45 $40,782.35
Expense $95,713.19 $77,145.58 $61,127.18
Income% 3.82% 1.64% 3.23%

Expense% 7.42% 5.98% 4.74%

Cash Balance $532,196.96 $475,781.83 $455,437.00

Apr-19 May-19 Jun-19
Actual Projected Projected

Income $129,087.12 $68,960.77 $61,083.90
Expense $61,606.52 $79,359.96 $73,593.78
Income% 10.24% 5.47% 4.84%

Expense% 4.78% 6.15% 5.70%

Cash Balance $522,917.60 $512,518.41 $500,008.52
$277,273.96

1st Qtr 

2nd Qtr 

3rd Qtr 

4th Qtr 

Projected EOY CB:









Apr 30, 19

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
1020 · Cash-Operating 522,917.60

Total Checking/Savings 522,917.60

Other Current Assets
1210 · Taxes Receivable 9,031.00
1220 · Ambulance Receivable 77,022.51
1250 · Allowance for Doubtful Accounts -25,942.40
1260 · Prepaid expense 1,571.31

Total Other Current Assets 61,682.42

Total Current Assets 584,600.02

TOTAL ASSETS 584,600.02

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

2001 · Accounts Payable 17,950.86

Total Accounts Payable 17,950.86

Other Current Liabilities
2100 · Payroll Liabilities

2105 · Garnishments -1,063.05
2100 · Payroll Liabilities - Other 1,271.79

Total 2100 · Payroll Liabilities 208.74

2106 · 457 Pension Withld Emp Cont... 20,224.82
2150 · Accrued Liabilities 22,920.04
2210 · Deferred Revenue-Taxes 5,910.41
2211 · Deferred Revenue-Ambulance 34,978.48

Total Other Current Liabilities 84,242.49

Total Current Liabilities 102,193.35

Total Liabilities 102,193.35

Equity
3001 · General Fund Balance 288,200.51
Net Income 194,206.16

Total Equity 482,406.67

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 584,600.02

2:08 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
05/08/19 Mthly Statement of Net Assets per HB3683

As of April 30, 2019
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Type Num Date Name Account Original Amount

Check 809100279 04/03/2019 APS 1020 · Cash-Operating -523.23

5701 · Electric 523.23

TOTAL 523.23

Check 809100280 04/03/2019 Bank of America 1020 · Cash-Operating -2,608.35

5707 · TV/ Media 117.79
5703 · Propane 2,490.56

TOTAL 2,608.35

Check 809100281 04/03/2019 Angela Bertram, CPA 1020 · Cash-Operating -360.00

5208 · Professional Services 360.00

TOTAL 360.00

Check 809100282 04/03/2019 CAT Financial 1020 · Cash-Operating -2,829.66

9501.1 · Principal Payments 1,067.51
9501.2 · Interest Payments on ... 272.29
9501.3 · Sales Tax Paid On Pa... 75.03
9501.1 · Principal Payments 1,070.36
9501.2 · Interest Payments on ... 269.44
9501.3 · Sales Tax Paid On Pa... 75.03

TOTAL 2,829.66

Check 809100283 04/03/2019 CopperPoint 1020 · Cash-Operating -3,692.80

5053 · Workmans Comp Insur... 1,846.40
5053 · Workmans Comp Insur... 1,846.40

TOTAL 3,692.80

Check 809100284 04/03/2019 CelluarOne 1020 · Cash-Operating -250.00

5206 · Dues & Fee's 250.00

TOTAL 250.00

Check 809100285 04/03/2019 Empire CAT 1020 · Cash-Operating -2,624.61

5302 · Lube Repair & Mainten... 2,624.61

TOTAL 2,624.61

Check 809100286 04/03/2019 Forest Lakes DWID 1020 · Cash-Operating -67.54

5704 · Water 67.54

TOTAL 67.54

Check 809100287 04/03/2019 JN Services, LLC 1020 · Cash-Operating -210.00

5208 · Professional Services 210.00

TOTAL 210.00

2:09 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
05/08/19 Register of Warrant Detail - per HB2572

April 2019
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Type Num Date Name Account Original Amount

Check 809100288 04/03/2019 Larson Waste 1020 · Cash-Operating -50.00

5705 · Garbage Service 50.00

TOTAL 50.00

Check 809100289 04/03/2019 Life Assist 1020 · Cash-Operating -148.90

5409 · Disposables 148.90

TOTAL 148.90

Check 809100290 04/03/2019 Roxanna Allen 1020 · Cash-Operating -802.41

5212 · Postage & Shipping 138.20
5302 · Lube Repair & Mainten... 68.74
5219 · Misc Rec /Contrib Expe... 433.33
5203 · Office Staff Training 41.00
5301 · Fuel & Oil 82.24
5216 · Office Supplys & Equip... 38.90

TOTAL 802.41

Check 809100291 04/03/2019 Sentry Fire & Weldin... 1020 · Cash-Operating -95.49

5410 · Expendables-Oxygen 95.49

TOTAL 95.49

Check 809100292 04/03/2019 Smart Document Sol... 1020 · Cash-Operating -73.90

5216 · Office Supplys & Equip... 73.90

TOTAL 73.90

Check 809100293 04/03/2019 CareFirst Health Plan 1020 · Cash-Operating -1,924.90

4011 · EMS Receivables 1,924.90

TOTAL 1,924.90

Check 809100294 04/03/2019 Wells Fargo 1020 · Cash-Operating -385.54

5702 · Telephone/Communicat... 367.37
5208 · Professional Services 18.17

TOTAL 385.54

Check 809100295 04/03/2019 Xerox Corporation 1020 · Cash-Operating -224.40

5216 · Office Supplys & Equip... 224.40

TOTAL 224.40

Check 809100296 04/15/2019 Aero Med Claims 1020 · Cash-Operating -153.59

5208 · Professional Services 153.59

TOTAL 153.59

Check 809100297 04/15/2019 AZ Secretary of Stat... 1020 · Cash-Operating -43.00

2:09 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
05/08/19 Register of Warrant Detail - per HB2572

April 2019
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Type Num Date Name Account Original Amount

5209 · Notary 43.00

TOTAL 43.00

Check 809100298 04/15/2019 Bank of America 1020 · Cash-Operating -2,118.28

5703 · Propane 1,570.05
5206 · Dues & Fee's 82.20
5219 · Misc Rec /Contrib Expe... 106.24
5707 · TV/ Media 117.79
5209 · Notary 242.00

TOTAL 2,118.28

Check 809100299 04/15/2019 Life Assist 1020 · Cash-Operating -513.90

5409 · Disposables 498.66
5409 · Disposables 15.24

TOTAL 513.90

Check 809100300 04/15/2019 Smart Document Sol... 1020 · Cash-Operating -134.13

5216 · Office Supplys & Equip... 134.13

TOTAL 134.13

Check 809100301 04/15/2019 Smart Systems 1020 · Cash-Operating -1,006.43

5208 · Professional Services 1,006.43

TOTAL 1,006.43

Check 809100302 04/15/2019 Debbie Skeldon 1020 · Cash-Operating -68.38

5219 · Misc Rec /Contrib Expe... 68.38

TOTAL 68.38

Check 809100303 04/15/2019 LJ Waggoner 1020 · Cash-Operating -9.28

5219 · Misc Rec /Contrib Expe... 9.28

TOTAL 9.28

Check 809100304 04/29/2019 APS 1020 · Cash-Operating -468.80

5701 · Electric 468.80

TOTAL 468.80

Check 809100305 04/29/2019 Boyle, Pecharich La... 1020 · Cash-Operating -98.50

5208 · Professional Services 98.50

TOTAL 98.50

Check 809100306 04/29/2019 CAT Financial 1020 · Cash-Operating -1,414.83

9501.1 · Principal Payments 1,073.21
9501.2 · Interest Payments on ... 266.59

2:09 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
05/08/19 Register of Warrant Detail - per HB2572

April 2019
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Type Num Date Name Account Original Amount

9501.3 · Sales Tax Paid On Pa... 75.03

TOTAL 1,414.83

Check 809100307 04/29/2019 Forest Lakes DWID 1020 · Cash-Operating -66.28

5704 · Water 66.28

TOTAL 66.28

Check 809100308 04/29/2019 Frontier Communica... 1020 · Cash-Operating -574.88

5702 · Telephone/Communicat... 574.88

TOTAL 574.88

Check 809100309 04/29/2019 Voyager 1020 · Cash-Operating -374.11

5301 · Fuel & Oil 374.11

TOTAL 374.11

Check 809100310 04/29/2019 Xerox Financial Serv... 1020 · Cash-Operating -199.58

5216 · Office Supplys & Equip... 199.58

TOTAL 199.58

Check 809100311 04/29/2019 Angela Bertram, CPA 1020 · Cash-Operating -225.00

5208 · Professional Services 225.00

TOTAL 225.00

Check 809100312 04/29/2019 Smart Systems 1020 · Cash-Operating -3,181.41

5208 · Professional Services 981.19
8005 · Contingency Fund 2,200.22

TOTAL 3,181.41

2:09 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
05/08/19 Register of Warrant Detail - per HB2572

April 2019
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Type Date Name Account Amount

Deposit 04/09/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 714.62

Medicare B Electronic 4011 · EMS Receivables -714.62

TOTAL -714.62

General Jo... 04/12/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 7.92

2106 · 457 Pension Withld ... -7.92

TOTAL -7.92

Deposit 04/24/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 3,136.66

Tracy Foster 4011 · EMS Receivables -25.00
Guadalupe Alvarado 4011 · EMS Receivables -20.00
Theron Henry 4011 · EMS Receivables -40.00
State Of Arizona 4015 · Misc Recvbls/Contri... -584.13
Mutual of Omaha 4011 · EMS Receivables -182.30
Fire Recovery USA 4012 · Fire Receivables -200.00
Dennis Massion 5213 · Board Expenses/Du... -411.25
A-2-Z Diesel 5302 · Lube Repair & Main... -1,101.98
Shepherd Insurance LLC 5102 · Automobile Insurance -572.00

TOTAL -3,136.66

Deposit 04/25/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 1,204.95

Medicare B Electronic 4011 · EMS Receivables -1,204.95

TOTAL -1,204.95

Deposit 04/30/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 123,783.84

Coconino County Treasurer 4001 · Real Property Tax -102,333.21
Coconino County Treasurer 4002 · FDAT -10.23
Coconino County Treasurer 4002 · FDAT -21,440.40

TOTAL -123,783.84

Deposit 04/30/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 239.13

4014 · Investment Interest -239.13

TOTAL -239.13

2:08 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
05/08/19 Deposit Detail - Per HB2572 Requirements

April 2019

Page 1






























	End of Month Cash Balance:  $ 522,917.60



